
Damjuniorer, Luftgevär 10 m fredag 18 maj
1 STRAUB, Isabella GER 100 100 99 96 395 497,1

Final: 10,1  9,7  10,6  9,9  10,0  10,3  10,5  10,4  10,4  10,2 102,1 Särskj 9,5
2 SIMMES, Tina GER 99 100 97 100 396 497,1

Final: 10,5  9,6  9,7  10,6  10,6  10,3  10,2  9,6  9,5  10,5 101,1 Särskj 8,3
3 ZUBLASING, Petra ITA 99 98 98 99 394 495,1

Final:  9,7  9,8  10,6  10,2  10,5  9,9  10,0  9,6  10,6  10,2 101,1
4 JANNESSON, Marie SWE 100 98 97 99 394 494,5

Final:  9,8  10,4  9,8  9,5  10,4  9,5  10,3  10,4  9,9  10,5 100,5
5 ECKHARDT, Jana GER 98 99 99 99 395 493,8

Final: 10,0  10,5  9,6  9,4  10,6  9,7  8,4  9,8  10,6  10,2 98,8
6 SKALJO, Ema BIH 96 99 99 99 393 493,5

Final: 10,2  10,1  9,6  9,2  10,2  10,6  10,4  10,4  9,8  10,0 100,5
7 HÄGGLUND, Maria SWE 98 99 99 98 394 493,0

Final:  9,8  9,5  10,3  9,6  9,2  10,1  10,4  10,5  10,4  9,2 99,0
8 BREGENZER, Sybille ITA 99 98 99 98 394 492,0

Final: 10,4  9,9  10,0  7,9  9,5  9,6  10,6  10,2  9,7  10,2 98,0
9 HEFNER, Stefanie    GER 99 96 99 99 393

10 MAGER, Jessica    GER 99 98 97 99 393
11 STANCHEVA, Yanina    BUL 97 99 100 97 393
12 SKENNING, Emma    SWE 99 98 99 97 393
13 HERMANSSON, Therese    SWE 97 97 98 100 392
14 TORMALA, Tiia    FIN 99 98 95 100 392
15 SCHROEDTER, Anika    GER 99 96 99 98 392
16 MARCINOWSKA, M.    POL 97 100 97 98 392
17 BRABCOVA, Aneta    CZE 99 98 98 97 392
18 TVAROHOVA, Jana    CZE 99 96 96 100 391
19 REPIC, Kaja    SLO 95 99 98 99 391
20 NARDELLI, Elania    ITA 95 99 98 99 391
21 BARAZANI, Lital    ISR 97 97 98 99 391
22 JAEKEL, Yvonne    GER 98 99 96 98 391
23 HORST, Michelle    GER 97 98 99 97 391
24 WALTHER, Kathrin    GER 97 98 99 97 391
25 PROTASOVA, Valent.    RUS 98 99 97 97 391
26 TAL, Chen    ISR 98 99 97 97 391
27 DOHMEN, Josefine    GER 98 99 99 95 391
28 COX, Sheree    GBR 99 94 99 98 390
29 FRILANDER, Pauliina    FIN 96 98 98 98 390
30 REDZIA, Julita    POL 96 98 98 98 390
31 STENZENBERGER, N.    GER 95 100 97 98 390
32 BUBLEWICZ, Joanna    POL 97 98 97 98 390
33 GROSSMANN, Mel.    GER 98 96 99 97 390
34 LOHMANN, Birgit    GER 96 99 98 97 390
35 THAUT, Michaela    GER 97 99 97 97 390
36 JADHAV, Supriya    IND 95 99 100 96 390
37 SOUKHANOVA, Anna    RUS 99 97 98 96 390
38 RICHTARIKOVA, Zd.    SVK 98 97 100 95 390
39 EVERING, Linda    GER 98 98 99 95 390
40 LEVASHOVA, T.    KAZ 94 99 96 100 389
41 LARSSON, Helena    SWE 98 96 97 98 389
42 SCHULZE, Sandra    GER 98 98 95 98 389
43 REUTER, Janett    GER 97 97 98 97 389
44 MANDA, Snigdha    IND 97 98 97 97 389
45 YAKOVLEVA, Tatj.    RUS 97 100 95 97 389



46 PIDGLEY, Rebekah    GBR 100 96 97 96 389
47 HOFFMANN, Katrin    GER 99 98 98 94 389
48 BULLA, Gabi    GER 96 98 95 99 388
49 AMBUEHL, Nicole    SUI 98 94 98 98 388
50 DICKEMANN, K.    GER 96 98 96 98 388
51 MALINOVSKAYA, A.    KAZ 95 99 97 97 388
52 JESERICK, Alexandra    GER 99 96 97 96 388
53 DHILLON, Navdeep K.    IND 98 98 96 96 388
54 SPECHT, Sandra    GER 96 97 100 95 388
55 VONDRASKOVA, M.    CZE 96 96 97 98 387
56 TEPLINSKAYA, E.    KAZ 98 97 94 98 387
57 HARZER, Susan    GER 98 95 97 97 387
58 KRALLMANN, A-L.    GER 95 99 96 97 387
59 JANSEN, Maike    GER 96 96 99 96 387
60 JOENSSON, Fredrika    SWE 99 95 98 95 387
61 MOSER, Nadine    AUT 97 98 98 94 387
62 JOSHI, Chaitrali    IND 97 94 97 98 386
63 TONCHEVA, Daniela    BUL 95 97 96 98 386
64 DICKERT, Katrin    GER 96 99 93 98 386
65 EVESQUE, Emilie    FRA 96 97 96 97 386
66 CORISH, Jennifer    GBR 96 98 95 97 386
67 HAASOVA, Barbora    SVK 95 99 96 96 386
68 PICHLER, Melanie    AUT 96 98 96 96 386
69 RICCIARDI, G.    ITA 99 97 95 95 386
70 NUSSBAUMER, Y.    AUT 96 97 99 94 386
71 SHIPUNOVA, Elena    RUS 93 99 97 96 385
72 JUBRAK, Alina    ISR 93 96 97 98 384
73 FOURNIER, Marie    FRA 95 98 94 97 384
74 MAJSTOROVIC, Jelica    SLO 97 95 96 96 384
75 KRIEBEL, Lisa    GER 98 97 97 92 384
76 CALAK, Angelika    POL 91 98 96 98 383
77 KLEINMANNS, A.    GER 94 95 96 98 383
78 NOWAKOWSKA, J.E.    POL 96 96 97 94 383
79 ANTONSSON, Emma    SWE 96 96 92 98 382
80 GUGLER, Samantha    SUI 95 98 94 95 382
81 TOMAR, Reshu    IND 92 95 97 97 381
82 RATNIK, Sasa M.    SLO 94 97 93 97 381
83 TOMAR, Anu    IND 93 96 97 95 381
84 KOLAROVA, Sofia    BUL 92 94 96 98 380
85 MEYER, Natascha    GER 93 96 94 96 379
86 ILIEVA, Kristin    BUL 92 96 96 95 379
87 HAJKOVA, Petra    CZE 96 94 92 96 378
88 JOSHI, Abhilasha    IND 96 96 90 96 378
89 GENDELMANN, Tat.    ISR 94 94 95 95 378
90 MULEY, Tejaswini    IND 94 94 97 93 378
91 GUNJAL, Vibuti    IND 97 96 97 87 377
92 KASPRZYK, Izab.    POL 94 95 93 94 376
93 COHEN, Adi    ISR 93 96 96 91 376
94 BRUEGGESTRAT, A.    GER 85 89 90 92 356
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Sweden 1 1181

98 99 394HAGGLUND, Maria 99 98

99 98 393SKENNING, Emma 99 97

100 98 394JANNESSON, Marie 97 99

295 295 294297

2

337

Italy 1 1179

95 99 391NARDELLI, Elania 98 99

99 98 394BREGENZER, Syb. 99 98

99 98 394ZUBLASING, Petra 98 99

295 295 296293

3

337

Germany 1 1179

97 98 391HORST, Michelle 99 97

99 98 393MAGER, Jessica 97 99

100 100 395STRAUB, Isabella 99 96

296 295 292296

4

337

Czech Republic 1 1170

96 96 387VONDRASKOVA, M. 97 98

99 96 391TVAROHOVA, Jana 96 100

99 98 392BRABCOVA, Aneta 98 97

290 291 295294

5

337

Sweden 2 1168

97 97 392HERMANSSON, Ther. 98 100

98 96 389LARSSON, Helena 97 98

99 95 387JOENSSON, Fredrika 98 95

288 293 293294
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Israel 1 1166

93 96 384JUBRAK, Alina 97 98

97 97 391BARAZANI, Lital 98 99

98 99 391TAL, Chen 97 97

292 292 294288

7

337

Russia 1 1166

93 99 385SHIPUNOVA, Elena 97 96

98 99 391PROTASOVA, Valent. 97 97

99 97 390SOUKHANOVA, Anna 98 96

295 292 289290

8

337

Great Britain 1 1165

96 98 386CORISH, Jennifer 95 97

99 94 390COX, Sheree 99 98

100 96 389PIDGLEY, Rebekah 97 96

288 291 291295

9

337

Germany 2 1165

96 97 388SPECHT, Sandra 100 95

96 99 386DICKERT, Katrin 93 98

98 99 391JAEKEL, Yvonne 96 98

295 289 291290

10

337

Kazakhstan 1 1164

94 99 389LEVASHOVA, T. 96 100

95 99 388MALINOVSKAYA, A. 97 97

98 97 387TEPLINSKAYA, E. 94 98

295 287 295287
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Austria 1 1159

96 97 386NUSSBAUMER, Y. 99 94

96 98 386PICHLER, Melanie 96 96

97 98 387MOSER, Nadine 98 94

293 293 284289

12

337

Poland 2 1158

94 95 376KASPRZYK, Izab. 93 94

96 98 390REDZIA, Julita 98 98

97 100 392MARCINOWSKA, M. 97 98

293 288 290287
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337

Slovenia 1 1156

94 97 381RATNIK, Sasa M. 93 97

95 99 391REPIC, Kaja 98 99

97 95 384MAJSTOROVIC, Jelica 96 96

291 287 292286

14

337

Poland 1 1156

91 98 383CALAK, Angelika 96 98

96 96 383NOWAKOWSKA, J.E. 97 94

97 98 390BUBLEWICZ, Joanna 97 98

292 290 290284

15

337

India 1 1147

92 95 381TOMAR, Reshu 97 97

96 96 378JOSHI, Abhilasha 90 96

98 98 388DHILLON, Navdeep K. 96 96

289 283 289286
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